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Masashi Oya
Daisuke Ogita
Akinobu Maeda
Kyosuke Nagami
Peter Cross

Naoya Kihara
Motoyoshi "Falcon" Okamura
Ishibashi Dai
Hirokazu Kobayashi
John Matsuda

Jun "misawa" Obara
Hiroyuki Noda
Shiina Okamoto
Tsugunari Toma
Kosei Ichinose
Tomoyuki Yoshimiya
Hayato Kitajima
Masato Yokosawa
Ruiko Mamiya
Kazuhiko Yotsushika
Yamamoto Kazuo
Yasuhiro Waki

Sho Homma

Satoshi Tanaka
Tetsuya Tsujisaka
Naoto Takeya

Yuta Yoshida
Kiwamu Watabe
Naoki Yashiro
Shimizu "LASONE" Nozomu
Katsuhiro Mori
Masaki Nakamura
Kozo Yamada

Keita Kitamura
Tasuku Maruo

Ryoh Hasegawa
Tomoki Terashima
Ryuta Ogawa
Toshio Kataoka
Kanata Hongo
Masafumi Iijima
Tetsuro Tomita

Sho Katsura

Makoto Yoshimichi
Kono "Reichaso" Reiji
Naohiro Matsuda
Hiroyuki Tane
Takao Shimizu

Yuto Ugawa
Kazuhiro "propo" Shirasawa
Yuri Ishida

Sasaki Seiji

Takashi "JAYSOL" Yagura
Kenji Hamamoto
Tetsuya Enoki
Ryosuke Tomuro
Keijiro "Master" Shimojo
Ryo Kotake

Ryutaro Suzuki
Kosuke Miyoshi
Chogo "RID" Kento
Michihiko Matsuda
Ryutaro Sugita
Atsushi Takeuchi
Masayuki Murata
Yuta Takazawa
Shinya Maeda
Hisashi Yamanouchi
Takashi Ogura
Haruto Murata
Takumi Nakayama
Tomoki Matsuda
Kazuomi Furuse

Ken "King" Okada
Yuji Yaginuma
Yukako Hiroi
Takahito Oikawa
Kazuyuki Tanemura
Shinya Nakai

Emika Senda
Kosaku Akashi
Seitaro Aso
Kawaguchi Akihiro
Hajime Watanabe
Tsyoshi Ikeda

Go Saito

Eisuke Katsuren
Nobuaki "Sasa" Sasaki
Kosei Oguri

Naoki Fukushima
Hajime Murase
Ryuta Nakai
Sanechika Nana Nakamura
Daijiro Tomoto
Seigo Mizayaki
Shinichiro Hatakeyama
Juto Misaka

Yuya Kita

Kojiro Doi

Masashi Tamaru
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Shobu Oda

Ishii Toshikazu
Aoki Daiki
Yoshinori Funayama
Kei Takazawa
Fukui Ryoma
Shinoda Takuya
Yuta Morikawa
Tomoya Ando
Yoshiki Nakamura
Mieda Riku
Masato Hattori
Hirotoshi Nakabo
Takayasu Takumi
Yuichi Sumida
Mitsugi Shunsuke
Ryoji Negishi
Junya Matsueda
Yuta Murakami
Kaoru Kishimoto
Koichi Aiba
Yamato Nakai
Hiroki Nawa

Ryoji Kusumoto
Hirotaka Nakanishi
Watanabe Yuji

Ho Wenhung
Takahiro Kanai
Hiroki Miyashita
Kenji Hata
Tetsunori Saito
Seiya Komuro
Kensuke Tajika
Sho Wada
Takeshi Odawara
Shota Nakanishi
Katsuki Yamashita
Takamitsu Namiki
Kishibe Hideaki
Kei Nitta

Takuya Morita
Hideki Nakamura
Kei Shinagawa
Hideaki Ohashi
Koji Nagasaka
Asano Shoko

Takeshi "Tan Tan" Goto

Kenju Wata
Yohei Kitazato
Takahiro Tsugu
Naohiro Arita
Yuki Aoki

Wataru Kosugi
Tomoya Hasegawa
Ken Doi

Hiroaki Manabe
Kenta Izutani
Reo Amazaki
Naoya Yamashiro
Tetsuya Fujiwara
Takahiro Sui

Koji Fujimoto
Itsuko Yoroi
Rikiya Jinbo
Kotaro Arakawa
Ryoji Hatanaka
Shinnya Arigai
Ryosuke Yamazaki

Andrew Tomoya Matahira

Jinichi Kubo
Kazumasa Higuma
Kaoru Okazoe
Yusuke Moriyama
Yuto Suzuki

Yohei Katsuragawa
Taisaku Iwao
Shuhei Hiroshima
Nobuhiro Fujii

Jin Yoshizawa
Keisuke Tajiri
Ayaka Muraishi
Masatoshi Tanaka
Yuki Sako

Yusuke Nagai
Haruna Fujita
Tamon Nakamura
Eita Sakai

Hayato Obana
Tatsuki Ozawa
Ryosuke Watanabe
Naoya Morozumi
Endo Takuma
Anthony Horita Seiki
Yasuyuki Tsuji
Takanori Yamagiwa
Kazuma Fujiyama
Shintaro Mae
Seina Asagiri

Sachiko "kurusu usako" Uchihara

Ryo Fujita

POY
RANKING
201~300

#201

#202
#203
#204
#205
#206
#207
#208
#209
#210
#211
#212
#213
#214
#215
#216
#217
#218
#219
#220
#221
#222
#223
#224
#225
#226
#227
#228
#229
#230
#231
#232
#233
#234
#235
#236
#237
#238
#239
#240
#241
#242
#243
#244
#245
#246
#247
#248
#249
#250
#251
#252
#253
#254
#255
#256
#257
#258
#259
#260
#261
#262
#263
#264
#265
#266
#267
#268
#269
#270
#271
#272
#273
#274
#275
#276
#277
#278
#279
#280
#281
#282
#283
#284
#285
#286
#287
#288
#289
#290
#291
#292
#293
#294
#295
#296
#297
#298
#299
#300

% HALEAE THNEFE D 227213, 2024POYHR A v FA1THIOHEMCTHA T v F v 73000 KA ~ + (231.83FA4 v ) %
ERloTEBoNT L CHGAREEE D T3,

(FRNCEE ICZ DR %2 CHBZTHLS 2. 25RMNICTZDEPIHP LT E TV AZ TR LI W)

* 113308 EfE - FEES>+> )

Syuto Hiromasa
Norihide Tanaka
Keisuke Iida
Yokoo "Pyocotan" Kazuyoshi
Akira Hashimoto
Bruno Ikeda
Keisuke Tateda
Naohito Tamaya
Shoichiro Tamaki
Daisuke Goto
Morita "mayodarts" Mayuko
Seiki Yamamura
Mineyo Miyake
Akihiro Konishi
Tanaka Kotaro
Hiroto Ueno
Hidetomo Wada
Rei Yamaguchi
Hiroshi Nishiyama
Takayuki Iwamoto
Ishigaki Yudai
Masato Ohara
Yuichi Kanai

Yuta Mutsuura
Takushi Shiratori
Masanori Ishihara
Junichi Hashimoto
Sotaro Masaki
Kenichi Takarabe
Yuri Murakami
Tomoya Kakihara
Nagoshi Kiyoyuki
Shigeho Yoshioka
Justin Turkat
Yuki Kawamoto
Nobuyuki Kawakami
Akira Ohyama
Yudai Futai
Kurushima Hiroya
Ayato Shibata
Hiori Konisho
Junichi Nakagiri
Shuji Tanigawa
Keita Hirano
Ryoya Inokuchi
Kawakami Jun
Seiya Shoji
Yoshihiro Noguchi
Toshiya Mochizuki
Akira Sato
Yosuke Kuroda
Yoshimune Nezu
Manabu Onda
Motokatsu Uhara
Yuya Arito
Hironori Yamada
Ryono Hosoya
Reiji Tsuchiya
Toshiya Tamaru
Yukinari Mera
Yusuke Uchimura
Matsukawa Junya
Kazunari Matsushita
Naruyasu Ota
Yoshihito Shijima
Junya Yamaguchi
Hidenari Tomita
Takuma Kamei
Yoshiaki Kasugahara
Sakurai Buyu
Manato Goto
Kenta Shimotsu
Sumie Ryoya
Inamura Kazuharu
Shuto Tokuya
Keiichiro Kato
Gackt

Ryuki Shirase
Rikuto Sashida
Eiji Suzuki
Yoshiya Agata
Kohsuke Yamada
Emi Oike

Sota Kurihara
Yosuke Nakazawa
Ryota Hirata
Masato Nagamine
Ryota Suzuki
Daiki Nishi

Kaiya Shono
Tadashi Ogawa
Shigeji Kusakabe
Seigai Kou

Fuma Saki
Tadashi Takei

Aoi Oyama
Takaaki Suzuki
Takuma Sasali
Hideo Sawai

Ryo Kakazu



